
C o m p a c t i o n  P l a t e

S e r v i c e  P a r t s  L i s t

HULK ELECTRO

2
3

1 4
5

6
7

8 9
10

11

12
13 14 15

16

17

18

19
20

21 22

23

24

25
26

27
28

29

30
31

32 33
34 35

36
37

38

39
40

4142

43

44

45

47
46

48
49

50
51

52
53
54

55
56

57

58
59
60

61
62

63

64
65

70

69

68
67
66

71
72

73

REV.
1.01

®



C o m p a c t i o n  P l a t e

S e r v i c e  P a r t s  L i s t

HULK ELECTRO

REV.
1.01

®

Item Description Part No Qty Item Description Part No Qty
1 Handle bar cover HE1S1 1 63 Motor power cable HE1S63 1
2 Sponge cover HE1S2 1 64 Field coil 115v HE1S64 1
3 Upper handle HE1S3 1 65 Wave washer HE1S65 1
4 Capacitor rubber mounts HE1S4 4 66 Top cover plate HE1S66 8
5 Capacitor 115v HE1S5 1 67 Hexagon screw M6x20 HE1S67 24
6 On/off switch 115v HE1S6 1 68 Top cover (incl Labels) HE1S68 1
7 Hexagon screw M3x14 HE1S7 1 69 Spring washer 6mm HE1S69 24
8 Terminal block HE1S8 1 70 Protection frame HE1S70 1
9 Hexagon screw M4x14 HE1S9 3 71 Clamp HE1S70 1
10 Cable clamp HE1S10 1 72 Self tapping screw M4x14 HE1S70 1
11 Switch handle HE1S11 1 73 Spring 2 HE1S70 1
12 Hexagon screw M5x13 HE1S12 2 74C Label set 115v HE1S74C 1
13 Self tapping screw M4x14 HE1S13 6
14 Switch cover lower HE1S14 1
15 Cable gland HE1S15 2
16C Power cable 115v HE1S16C 1
17 Knob M10x25 HE1S17 2
18 Intermediate handle HE1S18 1
19 Knob M10x40 HE1S19 2
20 Left lower handle HE1S20 1
21 Sleeve 14x10x75.5 HE1S21 2
22 Shock absorber HE1S22 4
23 Vibrating plate HE1S23 1
24 Cable gland HE1S24 1
25 Sheath HE1S25 1
26 Nylock nut M5 HE1S26 2
27 Safety button HE1S27 1
28 Spring 1 HE1S28 1
29 Switch cover upper HE1S29 1
30 Connecting rod HE1S30 1
31 Hexagon bolt M10x316 HE1S31 1
32 Right lower handle HE1S32 1
33 Anti vibration bush HE1S33 2
34 Nylock nut M8 HE1S34 8
35 Spring washer 8mm HE1S35 8
36 Handle stop HE1S36 2
37 Bracket HE1S37 1
38 Nylock nut M10 HE1S38 1
39 Connecting rod HE1S39 1
40 Nylock nut M4 HE1S40 1
41 Nut M4 HE1S41 1
42 Hexagon screw M4x12 HE1S42 2
43 Flat key A6x6x18 HE1S43 2
44 Circlip 19 dia HE1S44 2
45 Hexagon screw M4x12 HE1S45 6
46 Spring washer 4mm HE1S46 6
47 End cover HE1S47 2
48 O ring 134x2 HE1S48 2
49 Hexagon screw M6x20 HE1S49 6
50 Spring washer 6mm HE1S50 6
51 Motor end cover HE1S51 2
52 O ring 104x2 HE1S52 2
53 Hexagon screw M6x20 HE1S53 2
54 Eccentric HE1S54 2
55 Bearing 6204 HE1S55 2
56 Circlip 20 dia HE1S56 2
57 Armature 115v HE1S57 1
58 Hexagon bolt M10x40 HE1S58 4
59 Flat washer 10mm HE1S59 4
60 Spring washer 10mm HE1S60 4
61 Cable gland HE1S61 1
62 Motor housing HE1S62 1

E v o l u t i o n  P o w e r  T o o l s  L L C
5567 Carey Avenue, Davenport, Iowa, 52807, USA

Tel: 1 866 386 8665  Fax: 1 563 386 8010   www.evolutionpowertools.com


